2022.02.15

21:42:35

+04'00' MpunoxeHue Kk npukasy Ne42 -O ot 11.02..

1A |

despanb
npegmeTtbl 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16
PYCCKUI A3bIK
maTtemaTmka K/P
mapTt
npegmeTtbl 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 14 15 16 17
PYCCKUM A3bIK
maTtemaTtmka K/P
anpenb
npegmeTthbl 1 4 5 6 7 8 18 19 20 21 22 25
PYCCKUI A3bIK il
MaTemaTumKa Mn
NMTep.uTeHNe K/p
OKPY}K.MUP K/p
My3biKa K/p
M306p.MCKYCCTBO K/p
mai
npegmeTtbl 4 5 6 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23
PYCCKUI A3bIK AKP
mMaTemaTumKa AKP
TexHonorma K/p




2022r

17 18 28

18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31
26 27 28 29

24 25 26 27 30 31




16

despanb

npegmeTtbl

2

10

11

14

15

16

PYCCKUI A3bIK

MaTemaTuKa

KP

mapt

npegmeTtbl

10

11

14

15

16

17

PYCCKUM A3bIK

MaTemaTukKa

KP

anpenb

npegmeTtbl

4

18

19

20

21

22

25

PYCCKUI A3bIK

MaTemaTuKa

nnTep.uTeHne

AKP

OKPYK.MUP

K\p

TexHonorna

M306p.UCKYyCCTBO

K/p

Mau

npegmeTtbl

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

23

PYCCKUM A3bIK

AKP

MaTemaTuKa

AKP

My3blKa

K/p




MpunoxeHune K npukasy Ne42 -0 ot 11.02.2022r

17 18 28
18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31
26 27 28 29
K/P
24 25 26 27 30 31




MpunorkeHune K npukasy Ne42-0 ot 11.02.2

2a |

despanb

npeameTbl 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 28

PYCCKMUI A3bIK il

AHTNMACKUI A3bIK K/P

maTemaTuka K/P

mapTt

npeamerbl 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28

PYCCKMUI A3bIK il il

mMaTemMaTuKa

anpenb

npeamerbl 1 4 5 6 7 8 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

PYCCKMUI A3bIK

nutep. YteHune AKP

MaTemMaTuKa

M306p.UCKYCCTBO K/P

OKPYX.MMP K/P

pPOAHOWM A3bIK
(pycckuit) K/p

TexHonorua K/P

NUTEp.YTEHNE Ha
poAHOM (pycckom
A3blKe) K/p

npeamerbl 4 5 6 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31

PYCCKU A3bIK il AKP

matemaTuKa K/P AKP

MYy3blKa K\P

AHTIMACKUI A3bIK K/P




022r

29

30

31




26

despanb

npeameTtbl

2

10

11

14

15

16

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AHTIMNCKUIA A3bIK

K/P

MmaTemaTuka

mapt

npegmeTtbl

10

11

14

15

16

17

PYCCKUI A3bIK

MmaTemaTuka

anpenb

npegmeTtbl

4

18

19

20

21

22

25

PYCCKMM A3bIK

TEXHUKa YTEHUA

AKP

M306p.UCKYCCTBO

OKPYK.MUP

TexHonorua

K/P

nuTep.uTeHue Ha
poaHOM (pyccKom
A3blKe)

K/p

poaHo A3bIK
(pycckui)

npegmeTtbl

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

23

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AKP

MaTemaTuKa

AKP

MYy3blKa

K\P

AHMTMNCKUI A3bIK

K/P




MpunoxeHune K npukasy Ne42 -0 ot 11.02.2022r

17| 18] 28
K
18| 21| 22 23| 24 25| 28] 29[ 30 31
26| 27| 28] 29
K/P
K/P
K/p
24| 25| 26| 27| 30| 31




3a

despanb

npegmeTtbl

2

10

11

14

15

16

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AHTIMNCKUIA A3bIK

K/P

MaTemaTukKa

K/P

mapt

npegmeTtbl

10

11

14

15

16

17

PYCCKUI A3bIK

MaTemaTukKa

K/P

anpenb

npegmerbl

4

18

19

20

21

22

25

PYCCKMI A3bIK

nnTep. YyteHne

poAaHOM A3bIK
(pycckui)

MmaTemaTuka

K/P

My3blKa

TexHonorus

K/P

man

npegmerbl

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

23

PYCCKMI A3bIK

AKP

MmaTemaTuka

K/P

AKP

aHMIMNCKUM A3bIK

K/P

M306p.VICKYCCTBO

K/P

nmTep.uTeHne Ha
poaHoM (pycckom
A3blKe)

K/P




MpunoxeHune K npukasy Ne42 -0 ot 11.02.2022r

17 18 28
18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31

K/P
26 27 28 29

AKP

K\P
K\P

24 25 26 27 30 31

K/P




3b

despanb

npeameTtbl

2

10

11

14

15

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AHTIMNCKUIA A3bIK

K\P

MmaTemaTuka

K/P

mapt

npegmeTtbl

10

11

14

15

16

PYCCKUI A3bIK

A

MmaTemaTuka

anpenb

npegmeTtbl

4

18

19

20

21

22

PYCCKUI A3bIK

nnTep. YyteHne

MmaTemaTuka

MY3blKa

TexHosorna

npegmeTtbl

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AKP

MmaTemaTuka

AKP

OKpY*KaloLWmit mnp

K/P

AHMTMNCKUI A3bIK

K\P

poaHOM A3bIK (PycCKui)

K/P

M306p.UCKYyCCTBO

NMTep.uTeHne Ha
poaHOM (pyccKom
A3blKe)

K/P




MpunoxeHune K npukasy Ne 42 -0 ot 11.02.2022r

16 17 18 28
17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31
A
K/P
25 26 27 28 29
AKP
K/P
K\P
K/P
23 24 25 26 27 30 31
K/P

K/P




4A

despanb

npeameTtbl

2

10

11

14

15

16

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AHMTMNCKUI A3bIK

K\P

MmaTemaTuka

K/P

mapt

npegmeTtbl

10

11

14

15

16

17

PYCCKMI A3bIK

MmaTemaTuka

K/P

K/P

anpenb

npegmeTtbl

4

5

18

19

20

21

22

25

PYCCKUMI A3bIK

BIp

BI1P

MmaTemaTuka

BIP

OKpY*KaloWmit mnp

BIp

M306p.UCKYCCTBO

K/p

TexHosorna

nutep. YteHune

npegmeTtbl

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

23

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AKP

MmaTemaTuka

AKP

K/P

MY3blKa

K/p

nuTep.uTeHue Ha
pogHom (pycckom)
A3blKe

K/P

poAaHOM A3bIK
(pycckui)

K/P

AHTIMNCKUIA A3bIK

K\P




MpunoxeHune K npukasy Ne42 -0 ot 11.02.2022r

17| 18] 28
il
18| 21| 22| 23] 24| 25| 28] 29| 30| 31
26| 27| 28] 29
K/P
K/P
K/P
AKP
24 25| 26| 27| 30| 31




46

despanb

npegmeTtbl

2

10

11

14

15

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AHMTMNCKUI A3bIK

K/P

MaTemaTuKa

K\P

mapt

npegmeTtbl

10

11

14

15

16

PYCCKUI A3bIK

MaTemaTuKa

K\P

K\P

anpenb

npegmeTtbl

4

5

18

19

20

21

22

PYCCKUI A3bIK

BIP

BIp

MaTemaTuKa

BIP

OKpYXKatowWmni mmp

BIP

M306p.UCKYyCCTBO

K/p

TexHonorna

nuTtep. YteHune

Maun

npegmeTtbl

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

PYCCKUI A3bIK

AKP

MaTemaTuKa

AKP

My3blKa

K/p

nuTep.uTeHue Ha
poaHom (pycckom)
A3blKe

K/P

poAaHOM A3bIK (pyccKui)

K/P

aHTIMNCKUM A3bIK

K\P




MpunoxeHune K npukasy Ne42 -0 otll .02.2022r

16 17 18 28

a
17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31
25 26 27 28 29

a
K/P
K/P
K/P
AKP

23 24 25 26 27 30 31

K/P
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